
WESTERN WILDCATS RIFLE CLUB
56TH ANNUAL SMALLBORE PRONE 6400 CHAMPIONSHIP

19-23 MARCH 2014

FINAL RESULTS - DAY ONE – IRON SIGHTS

                            DEWER IRON    100YD IRON   50M IRON     50YD IRON    THUR.AGG.
HIGH MASTER
MICHAEL MCPHAIL           HM 400-38*MW*   400-28 3HM   400-34 1HM   400-34 2HM   1600-134*MW*
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT           HM 400-27       400-32 2HM   400-34 2HM   400-36*MW*   1600-129 1HM
JUSTIN TRACY              HM 400-31       400-32 1HM   399-32       400-33 3HM   1599-128 2HM
REYA KEMPLY         W     HM 400-36 1HM   399-31       399-32       400-35 1HM   1598-134 3HM
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE   W     HM 400-31 3HM   400-33*MW*   398-27       400-32       1598-123    
STEVE GOFF                HM 400-34 2HM   399-33       400-33 3HM   398-31       1597-131    
KEVIN NEVIS               HM 400-30       399-33       399-36       398-32       1596-131    
NANCY TOMPKINS      W     HM 400-29       396-26       400-38*MW*   400-31       1596-124    
PETER CHURCH        G     HM 399-29       398-31       398-28       400-33       1595-121    
LONES WIGGER        S     HM 399-32       397-23       400-33       398-32       1594-120    
ED FOLEY            G     HM 399-30       397-25       398-26       399-25       1593-106    
CAMERON KEATING           HM 397-26       397-21       398-26       400-27       1592-100    
RICHARD LAYTON            HM 400-25       395-20       396-22       399-32       1590-99     
JOE FARMER          G     HM 397-25       395-22       394-25       399-24       1585-96     
WILLIAM NEFF IV           HM 400-21       393-22       392-17       400-29       1585-89 
    
MASTER
KEN NELSON          S     MA 400-28       400-22 2MA   400-33 1MA   400-22       1600-105 1MA
ALLISON VILLA       IW    MA 400-29 2MA   400-23 1MA   399-33 2MA   400-33 1MA   1599-118 2MA
ALLEN THOMAS              MA 400-33 1MA   399-29       398-27       400-31 2MA   1597-120    
MATTHEW LIAO        I     MA 394-17       395-15       398-26       400-28       1587-86     
CALEB COOPER        G     MA 398-24       397-21       395-18       396-23       1586-86     
GURSANT SINGH             MA 395-16       400-20       395-17       396-26       1586-79     
BARRY SMITH         G     MA 400-23       396-23       395-23       392-19       1583-88     
GEORGE FEUCHT             MA 394-18       396-14       387-19       397-23       1574-74
     
EXPERT
RON DERADOURIAN     S     EX 398-27 3EX   399-25 2EX   398-31 2EX   399-34       1594-117 1EX
JOHN GILES          S     EX 396-28       399-27 1EX   399-24 1EX   400-33 1EX   1594-112 2EX
JAMES GAINES        G     EX 399-32 2EX   398-31       397-32       398-27       1592-122 3EX
OLIVER MILANOVIC          EX 400-26 1EX   394-23       397-30       400-25 3EX   1591-104    
MICHAEL NIES              EX 397-28       397-23       398-24 3EX   398-27       1590-102    
JIM EVENSON         G     EX 397-23       393-16       397-18       397-25       1584-82     
ROB NABOWER               EX 392-21       399-19 3EX   390-18       400-28 2EX   1581-86     
BARNEY HIGGINS      S     EX 396-21       394-19       393-18       396-20       1579-78     
JOBER VELASCO             EX 397-18       389-13       395-22       398-14       1579-67     
NATE SILVERMAN            EX 397-19       392-16       394-18       395-21       1578-74     
BRIAN HUNTER              EX 395-21       390-21       393-15       397-27       1575-84     
BILL RODOLPH        S     EX 397-25       391-20       386-12       397-28       1571-85     
MICHAEL WALKER            EX 393-13       395-21       387-15       396-17       1571-66     
DOAN TREVOR         G     EX 393-15       393-13       385-16       394-25       1565-69     
KEVIN THOMAS              EX 396-23       384-7        364-3        380-13       1524-46     

SHARPSHOOTER
HAL ABEL                  SS 394-22 1SS   394-22       396-20 1SS   393-17       1577-81 1SS
MICHAEL TOLIVER           SS 394-16       396-21 1SS   391-19       395-22 1SS   1576-78     
THOMAS ALVES        S     SS 392-16       391-16       388-15       390-14       1561-61     
DARRELL MALSTROM    S     SS 394-21       385-12       391-24       390-20       1560-77     
DANNY FOLEY         I     SS 392-14       395-17       382-8        390-17       1559-56     
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER   S     SS 390-14       382-9        377-8        395-17       1544-48
     
MARKSMAN
WILLIAM MORRIS      I     MK 394-16 2MK   393-14 2MK   393-21 1MK   396-18 2MK   1576-69 1MK
ANDREW KRAUSE             MK 394-22 1MK   388-9        392-23 2MK   394-19       1568-73 2MK
MARCIA GIBSON       W     MK 392-19       396-13 1MK   388-16       389-16       1565-64     
MICHAEL HAGESTAD    I     MK 389-13       388-10       387-12       399-18 1MK   1563-53     
FRANK MIER          J     MK 387-12       390-15       379-7        382-14       1538-48     
STEVEN MATHE              MK 373-9        383-12       375-6        386-13       1517-40     
SHA LENE RODOLPH    W     MK 377-5        358-9        379-15       382-6        1496-35     
GABE ARECHEDERRA    J     MK 186-1        382-12       382-9        391-15       1341-37     



SCOPE
JACK A. ARNOLD      S   A    400-35 1A    397-17 2A    398-30 1A    399-35       1594-117 1A 
JOHN HOFFMAN        G   A EX 396-31       395-17       396-24       400-24       1587-96  2A 
FRANK LUCERO        S   A    398-23       396-16       395-25       396-25       1585-89     
CONRAD LEROUX       S   A    399-21       397-11       393-21       396-28       1585-81     
PHILLIP MEYERS      S   A    396-23       391-15       397-28 2F    400-33 1F    1584-99     
RON PIOTROWSKI      G   A    395-23       391-14       394-17       400-24 2F    1580-78     
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY G   A SS 399-26 2A    399-23 1A    387-15       389-17       1574-81     
KAY G ANDERSON      G   A    396-20       396-19       387-13       394-16       1573-68     
PAUL SEYLER         S   A    392-21       390-11       388-13       398-24       1568-69     
PATRICK CHERRY      G   A    386-12       377-10       380-10       393-18       1536-50

F-CLASS
JIM MURPHY S   UN   396-21 1MA   397-25*MW*  399-28*MW*   400-30*MW* 1592-104*MW*
ANDREW CYR     UN   391-22   386-16      399-25 1MA   390-23 1566-86
ROCKY FELIX     UN   396-22*MW*   396-24  396-21       391-19 1579-86 1MA
JOHN ANDRES S   UN   393-23   394-21  395-25       394-17 1MA 1576-86
PHIL MASSOURIS S   UN   389-22   396-24 1MA  391-15       393-24 1569-85
ALLEN ELLIOTT S   UN   377-15   386-20  392-20       388-22 1543-77
JACK CHAMBERLIN S   UN   387-29   395-18  382-9        374-13 1538-69

FINAL RESULTS - DAY TWO – ANY SIGHTS

                           DEWER ANY     100YD ANY    50M ANY      50YD ANY     FRI.AGG.
HIGH MASTER
JUSTIN TRACY             HM 400-38*MW*   400-35 1HM   400-38 1HM   400-36       1600-147*MW*
JOE FARMER          G    HM 400-37 3HM   400-33 3HM   400-36 2HM   400-37 3HM   1600-143 1HM
REYA KEMPLY         W    HM 400-38 1HM   400-34 2HM   400-36 3HM   400-30       1600-138 2HM
STEVE GOFF               HM 399-36       400-30       400-35       400-39 1HM   1599-140 3HM
MICHAEL MCPHAIL          HM 400-33       400-35*MW*   399-33       400-38 2HM   1599-139    
NANCY TOMPKINS      W    HM 400-36       399-27       400-35       400-39*MW*   1599-137    
CAMERON KEATING          HM 400-27       399-29       400-38*MW*   400-37       1599-131    
KEVIN NEVIS              HM 400-32       399-29       400-36       399-36       1598-133    
PETER CHURCH        G    HM 400-37 2HM   399-25       399-34       400-36       1598-132    
WILLIAM NEFF IV          HM 400-29       398-26       400-35       400-35       1598-125    
LONES WIGGER        S    HM 400-33       399-26       399-33       399-29       1597-121    
RICHARD LAYTON           HM 399-26       399-21       399-31       400-31       1597-109    
ED FOLEY            G    HM 400-34       398-26       398-30       400-35       1596-125    
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT          HM 400-35       400-29       398-36       397-39       1595-139    
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE   W    HM 400-29       397-27       398-30       400-35       1595-121

MASTER 
ALLEN THOMAS             MA 399-32       400-31 1MA   398-34       400-36 2MA   1597-133 1MA
ALLISON VILLA       IW   MA 399-28       399-25       399-28       400-37 1MA   1597-118 2MA
BARRY SMITH         G    MA 400-26       398-26       399-26       400-32       1597-110    
MATTHEW LIAO        I    MA 400-34 1MA   397-26       399-31 1MA   400-33       1596-124    
CALEB COOPER        G    MA 399-28       399-30 2MA   396-32       399-30       1593-120    
KEN NELSON          S    MA 400-32 2MA   394-21       399-30 2MA   399-35       1592-118    
GURSANT SINGH            MA 400-27       396-18       397-24       399-28       1592-97     
JACK A. ARNOLD      S    MA 399-26       397-18       396-29       399-30       1591-103    
GEORGE FEUCHT            MA 391-16       391-19       395-25       396-26       1573-86

EXPERT    
OLIVER MILANOVIC         EX 399-33       399-28 4EX   400-32 1EX   399-31       1597-124 1EX
JAMES GAINES        G    EX 400-31 1EX   399-28 3EX   398-30 4EX   400-33 2EX   1597-122 2EX
ROB NABOWER              EX 400-24 4EX   400-22 2EX   397-25       400-32 3EX   1597-103 3EX
JOHN GILES          S    EX 400-30 2EX   400-23 1EX   398-26       397-26       1595-105 4EX
MICHAEL NIES             EX 398-23       399-21       396-24       400-31 4EX   1593-99     
PHILLIP MEYERS      S    EX 397-28       398-21       398-25       399-35       1592-109    
RON DERADOURIAN     S    EX 396-28       397-26       399-26 2EX   399-27       1591-107    
MICHAEL WALKER           EX 398-22       395-22       398-30 3EX   399-28       1590-102    
JOHN HOFFMAN        G    EX 398-23       394-16       397-26       400-33 1EX   1589-98     
JOBER VELASCO            EX 399-28       399-23       393-16       397-24       1588-91     
KEVIN THOMAS             EX 400-27 3EX   395-18       394-29       398-27       1587-101    
BARNEY HIGGINS      S    EX 396-27       395-27       397-26       398-31       1586-111    
FRANK LUCERO        S    EX 397-22       395-26       397-22       397-22       1586-92     
BRIAN HUNTER             EX 397-24       394-19       396-18       399-27       1586-88     
JIM EVENSON         G    EX 395-21       393-20       397-27       399-34       1584-102    
NATE SILVERMAN           EX 396-20       396-20       396-19       395-19       1583-78     



BILL RODOLPH        S    EX 397-20       392-20       394-19       398-28       1581-87     
DONALD LINK         S    EX 397-19       393-17       393-22       395-18       1578-76     
DOAN TREVOR         G    EX 397-17       389-14       392-19       398-28       1576-78     
CONRAD LEROUX       S    EX 395-22       386-18       393-24       397-24       1571-88     
KAY G ANDERSON      G    EX 392-12       396-21       389-13       394-24       1571-70     
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY G    EX 394-20       394-12       384-12       393-14       1565-58     
RON PIOTROWSKI      G    EX 397-22       386-18       390-21       391-23       1564-84

SHARPSHOOTER    
DARRELL MALSTROM    S    SS 398-21 2SS   393-17 2SS   399-19 2SS   399-28 1SS   1589-85 1SS
PAUL SEYLER         S    SS 398-17       394-15 1SS   399-23 1SS   397-26       1588-81 2SS
THOMAS ALVES        S    SS 394-18       391-17       397-19       398-22 2SS   1580-76     
MICHAEL TOLIVER          SS 396-21       391-10       395-17       397-23       1579-71     
DANNY FOLEY         I    SS 395-21       393-10       386-12       392-15       1566-58     
HAL ABEL                 SS 400-25 1SS   385-14       383-12       397-21       1565-72     
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER   S    SS 386-10       384-8        385-18       390-16       1545-52     
PATRICK CHERRY      G    SS 388-17       377-12       377-7        393-16       1535-52

MARKSMAN 
MICHAEL HAGESTAD    I    MK 393-15       395-12 1MK   396-22 1MK   400-21 1MK   1584-70 1MK
WILLIAM MORRIS      I    MK 395-18 1MK   393-20       395-19       393-20       1576-77 2MK
ANDREW KRAUSE            MK 394-20 2MK   394-14       390-23       396-17       1574-74     
STEVEN MATHE             MK 385-6        391-12       387-15       391-9        1554-42     
MARCIA GIBSON       W    MK 388-18       383-12       383-16       387-14       1541-60     
SHA LENE RODOLPH    W    MK 391-15       374-4        383-14       390-14       1538-47     
FRANK MIER          J    MK 382-11       384-9        379-8        391-17       1536-45     
GABE ARECHEDERRA    J    MK 199-9          DNF          DNF          DNF        199-9 

F-CLASS
JIM MURPHY S    UN 396-25 1MA  396-23*MW* 399-31 1MA 398-31*MW* 1589-110*MW*   
ANDREW CYR      UN 396-23  394-21 1MA 399-32*MW* 398-24 1MA 1587-100 1MA   
PHIL MASSOURIS S    UN 395-23  380-13 396-27 396-27 1567-90
ROCKY FELIX      UN 395-16  387-21 393-20 392-20 1567-77   
JOHN ANDRES S    UN 396-29*MW*  381-15 395-25  393-24 1565-93   
ALLEN ELLIOTT S    UN 391-23  385-13 392-18 390-17 1558-71   
JACK CHAMBERLIN      UN 390-20  383-12 394-19   388-18  1555-69

FINAL RESULTS – THURSDAY/FRIDAY AGG.

DAY 1 AGG      DAY 2 AGG      Grand AGG.
HIGH MASTER              
JUSTIN TRACY              HM  1599-128 2HM   1600-147 *MW*  3199-275 *MW*
MICHAEL MCPHAIL           HM  1600-134 *MW*  1599-139       3199-273 1HM
REYA KEMPLY         W     HM  1598-134 3HM   1600-138 2HM   3198-272 2HM
STEVE GOFF                HM  1597-131       1599-140 3HM   3196-271 3HM
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT           HM  1600-129 1HM   1595-139       3195-268    
NANCY TOMPKINS      W     HM  1596-124       1599-137       3195-261    
KEVIN NEVIS               HM  1596-131       1598-133       3194-264    
PETER CHURCH        G     HM  1595-121       1598-132       3193-253    
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE   W     HM  1598-123       1595-121       3193-244    
LONES WIGGER        S     HM  1594-120       1597-121       3191-241    
CAMERON KEATING           HM  1592-100       1599-131       3191-231    
ED FOLEY            G     HM  1593-106       1596-125       3189-231    
RICHARD LAYTON            HM  1590-99        1597-109       3187-208    
JOE FARMER          G     HM  1585-96        1600-143 1HM   3185-239    
WILLIAM NEFF IV           HM  1585-89        1598-125       3183-214

MASTER    
ALLISON VILLA       IW    MA  1599-118 2MA   1597-118 2MA   3196-236 1MA
ALLEN THOMAS              MA  1597-120       1597-133 1MA   3194-253 2MA
KEN NELSON          S     MA  1600-105 1MA   1592-118       3192-223    
MATTHEW LIAO        I     MA  1587-86        1596-124       3183-210    
BARRY SMITH         G     MA  1583-88        1597-110       3180-198    
CALEB COOPER        G     MA  1586-86        1593-120       3179-206    
GURSANT SINGH             MA  1586-79        1592-97        3178-176  
GEORGE FEUCHT             MA  1574-74        1573-86        3147-160 



EXPERT   
JAMES GAINES        G     EX  1592-122 3EX   1597-122 2EX   3189-244 1EX
JOHN GILES          S     EX  1594-112 2EX   1595-105       3189-217 2EX
OLIVER MILANOVIC          EX  1591-104       1597-124 1EX   3188-228 3EX
RON DERADOURIAN     S     EX  1594-117 1EX   1591-107       3185-224    
MICHAEL NIES              EX  1590-102       1593-99        3183-201    
ROB NABOWER               EX  1581-86        1597-103 3EX   3178-189    
JIM EVENSON         G     EX  1584-82        1584-102       3168-184    
JOBER VELASCO             EX  1579-67        1588-91        3167-158    
BARNEY HIGGINS      S     EX  1579-78        1586-111       3165-189    
BRIAN HUNTER              EX  1575-84        1586-88        3161-172    
MICHAEL WALKER            EX  1571-66        1590-102       3161-168    
NATE SILVERMAN            EX  1578-74        1583-78        3161-152    
BILL RODOLPH        S     EX  1571-85        1581-87        3152-172    
DOAN TREVOR         G     EX  1565-69        1576-78        3141-147    
KEVIN THOMAS              EX  1524-46        1587-101       3111-147    
DONALD LINK         S     EX   DNF           1578-76        1578-76 

SHARPSHOOTER    
MICHAEL TOLIVER           SS  1576-78        1579-71        3155-149 1SS
DARRELL MALSTROM    S     SS  1560-77        1589-85 1SS    3149-162    
HAL ABEL                  SS  1577-81 1SS    1565-72        3142-153    
THOMAS ALVES        S     SS  1561-61        1580-76        3141-137    
DANNY FOLEY         I     SS  1559-56        1566-58        3125-114    
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER   S     SS  1544-48        1545-52        3089-100

MARKSMAN    
WILLIAM MORRIS      I     MK  1576-69 1MK    1576-77 2MK    3152-146 1MK
MICHAEL HAGESTAD    I     MK  1563-53        1584-70 1MK    3147-123 2MK
ANDREW KRAUSE             MK  1568-73 2MK    1574-74        3142-147    
MARCIA GIBSON       W     MK  1565-64        1541-60        3106-124    
FRANK MIER          J     MK  1538-48        1536-45        3074-93     
STEVEN MATHE              MK  1517-40        1554-42        3071-82     
SHA LENE RODOLPH    W     MK  1496-35        1538-47        3034-82     
GABE ARECHEDERRA    J     MK  1341-37        199-9          1540-46  

SCOPE   
JACK A. ARNOLD      S   A MA  1594-117 1A    1591-105 2A    3185-222 1A 
PHILLIP MEYERS      S   A EX  1584-99        1592-109 1A    3176-208 2A 
JOHN HOFFMAN        G   A EX  1587-96  2A    1589-98        3176-194    
FRANK LUCERO        S   A EX  1585-89        1586-92        3171-181    
CONRAD LEROUX       S   A EX  1585-81        1571-88        3156-169    
PAUL SEYLER         S   A SS  1568-69        1588-81        3156-150    
RON PIOTROWSKI      G   A EX  1580-78        1564-84        3144-162    
KAY G ANDERSON      G   A EX  1573-68        1571-70        3144-138    
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY G   A EX  1574-81        1565-58        3139-139    
PATRICK CHERRY      G   A SS  1536-50        1535-52        3071-102

F-CLASS    
JIM MURPHY     S UN  1592-104*MW*   1589-110 *MW* 3181-214 *MW*  
ANDREW CYR       UN  1566-86      1587-100 1MA   3153-186 1MA   
ROCKY FELIX       UN  1579-86 1MA    1567-77 3146-163   
JOHN ANDRES     S UN  1576-86      1565-93 3141-179   
PHIL MASSOURIS     S UN  1569-85      1567-90 3136-175   
ALLEN ELLIOTT     S UN  1543-77      1558-71 3101-148   
JACK CHAMBERLIN       UN  1538-69      1555-69 3093-138

FINAL RESULTS - DAY THREE – IRON SIGHTS

DEWER IRON     100YD IRON    50M IRON     50YD IRON    Grand AGG.             
HIGH MASTER
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT           HM 400-37 *MW*  400-31 3HM   399-30 1HM   400-37*MW*   1599-135*MW*
MICHAEL MCPHAIL           HM 399-32       400-33 *MW*  400-31 *MW*  400-33 2HM   1599-129 1HM
JUSTIN TRACY              HM 400-32 2HM   400-32 1HM   397-29       400-32       1597-125 2HM
PETER CHURCH        G     HM 400-31       400-32 2HM   397-23       400-28       1597-114 3HM
REYA KEMPLY         W     HM 399-34       400-30       398-27       399-36       1596-127    
STEVE GOFF                HM 400-31 3HM   398-21       398-30 3HM   400-33 1HM   1596-115    
KEVIN NEVIS               HM 399-28       398-26       398-28       400-32 3HM   1595-114    
NANCY TOMPKINS      W     HM 400-33 1HM   398-22       397-23       400-31       1595-109    



JOE FARMER          G     HM 399-28       399-28       397-27       400-26       1595-109    
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE   W     HM 398-33       398-20       399-29 2HM   399-33       1594-115    
CAMERON KEATING           HM 399-33       398-21       397-26       399-22       1593-102    
LONES WIGGER        S     HM 400-29       396-25       396-20       398-26       1590-100    
ED FOLEY            G     HM 396-21       398-28       398-25       397-24       1589-98     
WILLIAM NEFF IV           HM 400-29       396-18       395-21       398-26       1589-94     
RICHARD LAYTON            HM 396-24       397-26       392-24       399-31       1584-105 

MASTER   
ALLISON VILLA       IW    MA 400-32 1MA   399-29 1MA   399-27 1MA   400-29 1MA   1598-117 1MA
KEN NELSON          S     MA 399-23       398-20       399-27 2MA   398-22       1594-92  2MA
ALLEN THOMAS              MA 400-32 2MA   398-23       396-22       398-35 2MA   1592-112    
MATTHEW LIAO        I     MA 399-23       396-23       395-19       398-24       1588-89     
CALEB COOPER        G     MA 398-25       398-28 2MA   393-22       398-20       1587-95     
BARRY SMITH         G     MA 400-25       394-21       392-15       396-25       1582-86     
GURSANT SINGH             MA 395-20       397-19       393-19       397-26       1582-84     
GEORGE FEUCHT             MA 395-18       396-16       390-17       393-22       1574-73 

EXPERT   
JOHN GILES          S     EX 398-23 3EX   398-20 1EX   396-28 2EX   399-24 3EX   1591-95  1EX
OLIVER MILANOVIC          EX 397-30       396-22       397-24 1EX   398-27       1588-103 2EX
ROB NABOWER               EX 393-13       397-23 3EX   396-26 3EX   400-25 1EX   1586-87  3EX
MICHAEL NIES              EX 398-25 2EX   394-15       395-13       399-30 2EX   1586-83     
BILL RODOLPH        S     EX 398-22       396-16       395-21       396-18       1585-77     
RON DERADOURIAN     S     EX 398-27 1EX   395-19       391-19       397-27       1581-92     
JAMES GAINES        G     EX 397-24       396-27       392-19       395-24       1580-94     
JOBER VELASCO             EX 397-23       397-24 2EX   388-11       398-20       1580-78     
DOAN TREVOR         G     EX 396-29       396-17       389-17       398-25       1579-88     
BRIAN HUNTER              EX 396-22       390-13       396-17       396-23       1578-75     
BARNEY HIGGINS      S     EX 395-20       391-11       395-16       393-21       1574-68     
NATE SILVERMAN            EX 392-25       391-15       392-17       397-23       1572-80     
JIM EVENSON         G     EX 396-25       388-7        393-20       393-23       1570-75     
MICHAEL WALKER            EX 395-22       391-15       386-13       394-19       1566-69     
KEVIN THOMAS              EX 387-10       389-10       396-23       393-13       1565-56

SHARPSHOOTER               
DARRELL MALSTROM    S     SS 395-21 1SS   392-15       390-18       394-20       1571-74 1SS
HAL ABEL                  SS 391-22       389-13       392-21 1SS   398-20 1SS   1570-76     
MICHAEL TOLIVER           SS 395-16       391-12       388-16       395-18       1569-62     
DANNY FOLEY         I     SS 393-18       398-12 1SS   384-15       387-16       1562-61     
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER   S     SS 385-8        376-13       368-8        389-11       1518-40     
THOMAS ALVES        S     SS 395-15       392-14       194-5        387-12       1368-46

MARKSMAN   
MICHAEL HAGESTAD    I     MK 395-18       396-9 1MK    398-25 1MK   395-21       1584-73 1MK
WILLIAM MORRIS      I     MK 398-26 1MK   390-14       396-28       398-27 1MK   1582-95     
ANDREW KRAUSE             MK 393-11       391-10       391-19       396-20       1571-60     
STEVEN MATHE              MK 387-14       387-14       384-8        392-18       1550-54     
MARCIA GIBSON       W     MK 393-18       389-13       374-12       392-9        1548-52     
FRANK MIER          J     MK 386-12       390-17       375-6        383-7        1534-42     
SHA LENE RODOLPH    W     MK 379-6        375-10       371-4        388-14       1513-34     
              
SCOPE   
JACK A. ARNOLD      S   A    400-29 1A    399-29 2A    398-29 1A    398-22       1595-109 1A 
PHILLIP MEYERS      S   A    399-31 2A    400-26 1A    398-25 2A    398-22       1595-104 2A 
FRANK LUCERO        S   A    397-21       399-20       396-25       400-21 2A    1592-87     
JOHN HOFFMAN        G   A    399-19       396-23       396-26       399-28       1590-96     
CONRAD LEROUX       S   A    397-21       391-18       395-28       394-21       1577-88     
WILLIAM SILVERMAN   S   A    397-23       390-12       390-18       400-27 1A    1577-80     
RON PIOTROWSKI      G   A    398-24       390-20       392-18       396-25       1576-87     
PAUL SEYLER         S   A    397-23       386-23       388-19       398-24       1569-89     
KAY G ANDERSON      G   A    392-21       394-15       391-18       392-18       1569-72     
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY G   A    394-18       397-19       381-12       387-15       1559-64     
PATRICK CHERRY      G   A    389-16       384-14       388-16       393-22       1554-68  

F-CLASS 
JIM MURPHY S     UN 400-34*MW*   394-23*MW*   400-33*MW*   399-31*MW*  1593-121*MW*    
JOHN ANDRES S     UN 395-30 1MA   394-22 1MA   393-25 2MA   396-23 1MA   1578-100 1MA
ROCKY FELIX       UN 394-27 2MA   392-20 2MA   397-31 1MA   393-26  1576-104 2MA
ALLEN ELLIOTT S     UN 394-22   388-18       389-20       395-25 2MA  1566-85 



ANDREW CYR       UN 394-22   384-13       392-18       394-24  1564-77
JACK CHAMBERLIN       UN 387-23   386-14       389-20       388-20  1550-77
PHIL MASSOURIS S     UN 388-15   389-16       373-12       392-18  1542-61 
BILL TREDER S     UN 376-7   371-6        379-14       367-9        1493-36

FINAL RESULTS - IRON SIGHT AGG – THUR/SAT

THUR AGG.       SAT AGG.       IRON AGG.
HIGH MASTER 
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT           HM  1600-129 1HM   1599-135 *MW*   3199-264 *MW*
MICHAEL MCPHAIL           HM  1600-134 *MW*  1599-129 1HM    3199-263 1HM
JUSTIN TRACY              HM  1599-128 2HM   1597-125 2HM    3196-253 2HM
REYA KEMPLY         W     HM  1598-134 3HM   1596-127        3194-261 3HM
STEVE GOFF                HM  1597-131       1596-115        3193-246    
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE   W     HM  1598-123       1594-115        3192-238    
PETER CHURCH        G     HM  1595-121       1597-114 3HM    3192-235    
KEVIN NEVIS               HM  1596-131       1595-114        3191-245    
NANCY TOMPKINS      W     HM  1596-124       1595-109        3191-233    
CAMERON KEATING           HM  1592-100       1593-102        3185-202    
LONES WIGGER        S     HM  1594-120       1590-100        3184-220    
ED FOLEY            G     HM  1593-106       1589-98         3182-204    
JOE FARMER          G     HM  1585-96        1595-109        3180-205    
RICHARD LAYTON            HM  1590-99        1584-105        3174-204    
WILLIAM NEFF IV           HM  1585-89        1589-94         3174-183 

MASTER 
ALLISON VILLA       IW    MA  1599-118 2MA   1598-117 1MA    3197-235 1MA
KEN NELSON          S     MA  1600-105 1MA   1594-92 2MA     3194-197 2MA
ALLEN THOMAS              MA  1597-120       1592-112        3189-232    
MATTHEW LIAO        I     MA  1587-86        1588-89         3175-175    
CALEB COOPER        G     MA  1586-86        1587-95         3173-181    
GURSANT SINGH             MA  1586-79        1582-84         3168-163    
BARRY SMITH         G     MA  1583-88        1582-86         3165-174    
GEORGE FEUCHT             MA  1574-74        1574-73         3148-147 
   
EXPERT
JOHN GILES          S     EX  1594-112 2EX   1591-95 1EX     3185-207 1EX
OLIVER MILANOVIC          EX  1591-104       1588-103 2EX    3179-207 2EX
MICHAEL NIES              EX  1590-102       1586-83         3176-185 3EX
RON DERADOURIAN     S     EX  1594-117 1EX   1581-92         3175-209    
JAMES GAINES        G     EX  1592-122 3EX   1580-94         3172-216    
ROB NABOWER               EX  1581-86        1586-87 3EX     3167-173    
JOBER VELASCO             EX  1579-67        1580-78         3159-145    
BILL RODOLPH        S     EX  1571-85        1585-77         3156-162    
JIM EVENSON         G     EX  1584-82        1570-75         3154-157    
BRIAN HUNTER              EX  1575-84        1578-75         3153-159    
BARNEY HIGGINS      S     EX  1579-78        1574-68         3153-146    
NATE SILVERMAN            EX  1578-74        1572-80         3150-154    
DOAN TREVOR         G     EX  1565-69        1579-88         3144-157    
MICHAEL WALKER            EX  1571-66        1566-69         3137-135    
KEVIN THOMAS              EX  1524-46        1565-56         3089-102
    
SHARPSHOOTER
HAL ABEL                  SS  1577-81 1SS    1570-76         3147-157 1SS
MICHAEL TOLIVER           SS  1576-78        1569-62         3145-140    
DARRELL MALSTROM    S     SS  1560-77        1571-74 1SS     3131-151    
DANNY FOLEY         I     SS  1559-56        1562-61         3121-117    
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER   S     SS  1544-48        1518-40         3062-88     
THOMAS ALVES        S     SS  1561-61        1368-46         2929-107 

MARKSMEN   
WILLIAM MORRIS      I     MK  1576-69 1MK    1582-95         3158-164 1MK
MICHAEL HAGESTAD    I     MK  1563-53        1584-73 1MK     3147-126 2MK
ANDREW KRAUSE             MK  1568-73 2MK    1571-60         3139-133    
MARCIA GIBSON       W     MK  1565-64        1548-52         3113-116    
FRANK MIER          J     MK  1538-48        1534-42         3072-90     
STEVEN MATHE              MK  1517-40        1550-54         3067-94     
SHA LENE RODOLPH    W     MK  1496-35        1513-34         3009-69     
GABE ARECHEDERRA    J     MK  1341-37        DNF             1341-37     



SCOPE
JACK A. ARNOLD      S   A     1594-117 1A    1595-109 1A   3189-226 1A 
PHILLIP MEYERS      S   A     1584-99        1595-104 2A   3179-203 2A 
JOHN HOFFMAN        G   A     1587-96 2A     1590-96       3177-192    
FRANK LUCERO        S   A     1585-89        1592-87       3177-176    
CONRAD LEROUX       S   A     1585-81        1577-88       3162-169    
RON PIOTROWSKI      G   A     1580-78        1576-87       3156-165    
KAY G ANDERSON      G   A     1573-68        1569-72       3142-140    
PAUL SEYLER         S   A     1568-69        1569-89       3137-158    
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY G   A     1574-81        1559-64       3133-145    
PATRICK CHERRY      G   A     1536-50        1554-68       3090-118    
WILLIAM SILVERMAN   S   A      DNF           1577-80       1577-80

FINAL RESULTS - DAY FOUR – ANY SIGHTS

 DEWER ANY    100YD ANY    50M ANY      50YD ANY     Grand AGG.
HIGH MASTER          
STEVE GOFF               HM 400-39 *MW*  400-30       400-39 *MW*  400-39 *MW*  1600-147 *MW*
NANCY TOMPKINS      W    HM 400-35       400-36 2HM   400-39 *MW*  400-36       1600-146 1HM
JUSTIN TRACY             HM 400-35       400-33       400-38       400-38 3HM   1600-144 2HM
MICHAEL MCPHAIL          HM 400-36       400-34       400-39 3HM   400-34       1600-143 3HM
REYA KEMPLY         W    HM 400-37 3HM   400-33       400-36       400-36       1600-142    
CAMERON KEATING          HM 400-30       400-33       400-36       400-39 2HM   1600-138    
PETER CHURCH        G    HM 400-35       400-32       400-31       400-35       1600-133    
LONES WIGGER        S    HM 399-29       400-33       400-31       400-39 1HM   1599-132    
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT          HM 400-38 1HM   400-36 3HM   400-39 2HM   399-35       1599-148    
KEVIN NEVIS              HM 400-37 2HM   400-36 1HM   400-32       399-34       1599-139    
JOE FARMER          G    HM 400-33       399-31       400-37       400-35       1599-136    
ED FOLEY            G    HM 400-32       400-33       399-28       400-30       1599-123    
RICHARD LAYTON           HM 400-34       400-35       398-33       400-36       1598-138    
WILLIAM NEFF IV          HM 400-30       398-23       398-30       400-32       1596-115    
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE   W    HM 399-33       398-33       398-29       400-35       1595-130

MASTER    
ALLEN THOMAS             MA 400-39 1MA   400-37*MW*   399-29       400-37 2MA   1599-142 1MA
ALLISON VILLA       IW   MA 400-32       399-32       400-37 1MA   400-37 1MA   1599-138 2MA
CALEB COOPER        G    MA 400-32       399-24       400-31       400-31       1599-118    
MATTHEW LIAO        I    MA 400-34 2MA   398-28       400-34 2MA   400-33       1598-129    
JACK A. ARNOLD      S    MA 399-32       400-28 1MA   397-27       400-29       1596-116    
KEN NELSON          S    MA 399-34       399-33 2MA   398-29       399-35       1595-131    
BARRY SMITH         G    MA 399-26       399-25       395-24       400-27       1593-102    
GURSANT SINGH            MA 400-25       396-16       397-25       400-24       1593-90     
GEORGE FEUCHT            MA 396-22       395-17       388-15       396-17       1575-71
     
EXPERT
BRIAN HUNTER             EX 399-28 4EX   400-29 2EX   397-26       400-30 4EX   1596-113 1EX
OLIVER MILANOVIC         EX 399-25       397-28       399-31 2EX   400-33 3EX   1595-117 2EX
JAMES GAINES        G    EX 398-28       400-27 3EX   397-27       400-33 2EX   1595-115 3EX
BARNEY HIGGINS      S    EX 400-24 2EX   396-14       399-28 4EX   400-21       1595-87  4EX
DONALD LINK         S    EX 398-26       399-25 4EX   398-28       399-29       1594-108    
ROB NABOWER              EX 398-28       398-23       398-27       400-27       1594-105    
MICHAEL WALKER           EX 398-28       397-24       400-25 1EX   399-22       1594-99     
KEVIN THOMAS             EX 397-22       400-29 1EX   397-31       398-31       1592-113    
CONRAD LEROUX       S    EX 398-28       398-22       397-20       399-25       1592-95     
JOHN HOFFMAN        G    EX 400-25 1EX   396-24       397-24       398-32       1591-105    
JOBER VELASCO            EX 399-25       397-19       396-27       399-30       1591-101    
NATE SILVERMAN           EX 398-22       397-19       396-24       400-26       1591-91     
PHILLIP MEYERS      S    EX 398-29       395-23       399-27       398-29       1590-108    
MICHAEL NIES             EX 399-29 3EX   397-26       395-25       399-27       1590-107    
WILLIAM SILVERMAN   S    EX 398-25       396-21       399-29 3EX   397-25       1590-100    
FRANK LUCERO        S    EX 396-22       398-20       398-24       398-33       1590-99     
JOHN GILES          S    EX 399-22       398-25       397-24       396-19       1590-90     
RON DERADOURIAN     S    EX 398-29       395-21       397-25       399-27       1589-102    
BILL RODOLPH        S    EX 399-27       397-18       394-19       396-25       1586-89     
DOAN TREVOR         G    EX 396-26       397-25       395-24       397-26       1585-101    
JIM EVENSON         G    EX 396-25       398-18       390-18       400-35 1EX   1584-96     
RON PIOTROWSKI      G    EX 397-20       397-19       394-18       394-17       1582-74     
KAY G ANDERSON      G    EX 397-18       389-13       391-20       397-19       1574-70     
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY G    EX 396-17       396-23       387-17       395-12       1574-69     



SHARPSHOOTER
THOMAS ALVES        S    SS 395-20 2SS   397-17 2SS   395-29 2SS   400-31 1SS   1587-97  1SS
MICHAEL TOLIVER          SS 394-18       396-19       392-15       398-13       1580-65  2SS
HAL ABEL                 SS 397-23 1SS   395-13       390-23       397-23       1579-82     
PAUL SEYLER         S    SS 393-22       393-13       394-21       395-21       1575-77     
PATRICK CHERRY      G    SS 392-16       390-12       391-17       391-17       1564-62     
DANNY FOLEY         I    SS 392-18       390-13       389-15       393-15       1564-61     
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER   S    SS 394-19       385-11       383-15       384-15       1546-60     
DARRELL MALSTROM    S    SS 198-8        397-22 1SS   398-29 1SS   400-27 2SS   1393-86 

MARKSMEN    
MICHAEL HAGESTAD    I    MK 395-17 1MK   398-25 1MK   396-20 1MK   400-25 1MK   1589-87  1MK
WILLIAM MORRIS      I    MK 393-17       394-21       394-24       398-20       1579-82     
STEVEN MATHE             MK 392-16       393-16       388-14       393-22       1566-68     
ANDREW KRAUSE            MK 395-14       388-15       386-15       396-20       1565-64     
SHA LENE RODOLPH    W    MK 392-15       382-13       393-15       394-14       1561-57     
MARCIA GIBSON       W    MK 392-17       391-18       381-15       384-12       1548-62     
FRANK MIER          J    MK 377-9        386-10       368-5        385-12       1516-36 

F-CLASS 
JIM MURPHY S    UN 397-25 1MA   397-23 2MA   395-26 1MA   398-36*MW*   1587-110 *MW*   
ANDREW CYR      UN 395-25 2MA   394-19       397-31*MW*   396-29 1MA   1582-104 1MA
JOHN ANDRES S    UN 397-28*MW*   399-27 1MA   394-25 2MA   391-14 1581-94  2MA
ROCKY FELIX      UN 392-19  400-28*MW*   388-16       391-26 2MA   1571-89
ALLEN ELLIOTT S    UN 393-21  392-19       391-19       390-20 1566-79
JACK CHAMBERLIN      UN 385-19  388-16       385-17       391-14       1549-66  

 
PHIL MASSOURIS S    UN 392-19  383-17       389-16       390-21 1554-73
BILL TREDER S    UN 382-9  368-7        371-7        359-3 1480-26 

FINAL RESULTS - ANY SIGHT AGG – FRI/SUN

DAY TWO ANY      DAY FOUR ANY   ANY SIGHT AGG.
HIGH MASTER              
JUSTIN TRACY             HM   1600-147 *MW*  1600-144 2HM   3200-291 *MW*
REYA KEMPLY         W    HM   1600-138 2HM   1600-142       3200-280 1HM
STEVE GOFF               HM   1599-140 3HM   1600-147 *MW*  3199-287 2HM
NANCY TOMPKINS      W    HM   1599-137       1600-146 1HM   3199-283 3HM
MICHAEL MCPHAIL          HM   1599-139       1600-143 3HM   3199-282    
JOE FARMER          G    HM   1600-143 1HM   1599-136       3199-279    
CAMERON KEATING          HM   1599-131       1600-138       3199-269    
PETER CHURCH        G    HM   1598-132       1600-133       3198-265    
KEVIN NEVIS              HM   1598-133       1599-139       3197-272    
LONES WIGGER        S    HM   1597-121       1600-132       3197-253    
ED FOLEY            G    HM   1596-125       1599-123       3195-248    
RICHARD LAYTON           HM   1597-109       1598-138       3195-247    
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT          HM   1595-139       1599-148       3194-287    
WILLIAM NEFF IV          HM   1598-125       1596-115       3194-240    
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE   W    HM   1595-121       1595-130       3190-251

MASTER    
ALLEN THOMAS             MA   1597-133 1MA   1599-142 1MA   3196-275 1MA
ALLISON VILLA       IW   MA   1597-118 2MA   1599-138 2MA   3196-256 2MA
MATTHEW LIAO        I    MA   1596-124       1598-129       3194-253    
CALEB COOPER        G    MA   1593-120       1599-118       3192-238    
BARRY SMITH         G    MA   1597-110       1593-102       3190-212    
KEN NELSON          S    MA   1592-118       1595-131       3187-249    
JACK A. ARNOLD      S    MA   1591-103       1596-116       3187-219    
GURSANT SINGH            MA   1592-97        1593-90        3185-187    
GEORGE FEUCHT            MA   1573-86        1575-71        3148-157

    
EXPERT
OLIVER MILANOVIC         EX   1597-124 1EX   1595-117 2EX   3192-241 1EX
JAMES GAINES        G    EX   1597-122 2EX   1595-115 3EX   3192-237 2EX
ROB NABOWER              EX   1597-103 3EX   1594-105       3191-208 3EX
JOHN GILES          S    EX   1595-105 4EX   1590-90        3185-195 4EX
MICHAEL WALKER           EX   1590-102       1594-99        3184-201    



MICHAEL NIES             EX   1593-99        1590-107       3183-206    
PHILLIP MEYERS      S    EX   1592-109       1590-108       3182-217    
BRIAN HUNTER             EX   1586-88        1596-113 1EX   3182-201    
KEVIN THOMAS             EX   1587-101       1594-114       3181-215    
BARNEY HIGGINS      S    EX   1586-111       1595-87  4EX   3181-198    
RON DERADOURIAN     S    EX   1591-107       1589-102       3180-209    
JOHN HOFFMAN        G    EX   1589-98        1591-105       3180-203    
JOBER VELASCO            EX   1588-91        1591-101       3179-192    
FRANK LUCERO        S    EX   1586-92        1590-99        3176-191    
NATE SILVERMAN           EX   1583-78        1591-91        3174-169    
DONALD LINK         S    EX   1578-76        1594-108       3172-184    
JIM EVENSON         G    EX   1584-102       1584-96        3168-198    
BILL RODOLPH        S    EX   1581-87        1586-89        3167-176    
CONRAD LEROUX       S    EX   1571-88        1592-95        3163-183    
DOAN TREVOR         G    EX   1576-78        1585-101       3161-179    
RON PIOTROWSKI      G    EX   1564-84        1582-74        3146-158    
KAY G ANDERSON      G    EX   1571-70        1574-70        3145-140    
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY G    EX   1565-58        1574-69        3139-127    
WILLIAM SILVERMAN   S    EX   DNF            1590-100       1590-100

SHARPSHOOTER    
THOMAS ALVES        S    SS   1580-76        1587-97 1SS    3167-173 1SS
PAUL SEYLER         S    SS   1588-81 2SS    1575-77        3163-158 2SS
MICHAEL TOLIVER          SS   1579-71        1580-65 2SS    3159-136    
HAL ABEL                 SS   1565-72        1579-82        3144-154    
DANNY FOLEY         I    SS   1566-58        1564-61        3130-119    
PATRICK CHERRY      G    SS   1535-52        1564-62        3099-114    
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER   S    SS   1545-52        1546-60        3091-112    
DARRELL MALSTROM    S    SS   1589-85 1SS    1393-86        2982-171

MARKSMEN    
MICHAEL HAGESTAD    I    MK   1584-70 1MK    1589-87 1MK    3173-157 1MK
WILLIAM MORRIS      I    MK   1576-77 2MK    1579-82        3155-159 2MK
ANDREW KRAUSE            MK   1574-74        1565-64        3139-138    
STEVEN MATHE             MK   1554-42        1566-68        3120-110    
SHA LENE RODOLPH    W    MK   1538-47        1561-57        3099-104    
MARCIA GIBSON       W    MK   1541-60        1548-62        3089-122    
FRANK MIER          J    MK   1536-45        1516-36        3052-81     
GABE ARECHEDERRA    J    MK    199-9          DNF            199-9

F-CLASS
JIM MURPHY S    UN   1589-110       1587-110       3176-220
ANDREW CYR      UN   1587-100       1582-104       3169-204
JOHN ANDRES S    UN   1565-93        1581-94        3146-187
ROCKY FELIX      UN   1567-77        1571-89        3138-166
ALLEN ELLIOTT S    UN   1558-71        1566-79        3124-150
JACK CHAMBERLIN      UN   1555-69        1549-66        3104-135   
PHIL MASSOURIS S    UN   1567-90        1554-73        3121-163
BILL TREDER           DNF            1480-26        1480-26

FINAL RESULTS – SATURDAY/SUNDAY AGG.

 DAY THREE AGG    DAY FOUR AGG   Grand AGG.     
HIGH MASTER            
MICHAEL MCPHAIL          HM   1599-129 1HM   1600-143 3HM   3199-272*MW*
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT          HM   1599-135*MW*   1599-148       3198-283 1HM
JUSTIN TRACY             HM   1597-125 2HM   1600-144 2HM   3197-269 2HM
PETER CHURCH        G    HM   1597-114 3HM   1600-133       3197-247 3HM
REYA KEMPLY         W    HM   1596-127       1600-142       3196-269    
STEVE GOFF               HM   1596-115       1600-147*MW*   3196-262    
NANCY TOMPKINS      W    HM   1595-109       1600-146 1HM   3195-255    
KEVIN NEVIS              HM   1595-114       1599-139       3194-253    
JOE FARMER          G    HM   1595-109       1599-136       3194-245    
CAMERON KEATING          HM   1593-102       1600-138       3193-240    
LONES WIGGER        S    HM   1590-100       1600-132       3190-232    
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE   W    HM   1594-115       1595-130       3189-245    
ED FOLEY            G    HM   1589-98        1599-123       3188-221    
WILLIAM NEFF IV          HM   1589-94        1596-115       3185-209    
RICHARD LAYTON           HM   1584-105       1598-138       3182-243



MASTER    
ALLISON VILLA       IW   MA   1598-117 1MA   1599-138 2MA   3197-255 1MA
ALLEN THOMAS             MA   1592-112       1599-142 1MA   3191-254 2MA
JACK A. ARNOLD      S    UN   1595-109 2MA   1596-116       3191-225 3MA
KEN NELSON          S    MA   1594-92        1595-131       3189-223    
MATTHEW LIAO        I    MA   1588-89        1598-129       3186-218    
CALEB COOPER        G    MA   1587-95        1599-118 3MA   3186-213    
PHILLIP MEYERS      S    UN   1595-104 3MA   1590-108       3185-212    
FRANK LUCERO        S    UN   1592-87        1590-99        3182-186    
JOHN HOFFMAN        G    UN   1590-96        1591-105       3181-201    
BARRY SMITH         G    MA   1582-86        1593-102       3175-188    
GURSANT SINGH            MA   1582-84        1593-90        3175-174    
CONRAD LEROUX       S    UN   1577-88        1592-95        3169-183    
WILLIAM SILVERMAN   S    UN   1577-80        1590-100       3167-180    
RON PIOTROWSKI      G    UN   1576-87        1582-74        3158-161    
GEORGE FEUCHT            MA   1574-73        1575-71        3149-144    
PAUL SEYLER         S    UN   1569-89        1575-77        3144-166    
KAY G ANDERSON      G    UN   1569-72        1574-70        3143-142    
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY G    UN   1559-64        1574-69        3133-133    
PATRICK CHERRY      G    UN   1554-68        1564-62        3118-130

EXPERT             
OLIVER MILANOVIC         EX   1588-103 2EX   1595-117 2EX   3183-220 1EX
JOHN GILES          S    EX   1591-95 1EX    1590-90        3181-185 2EX
ROB NABOWER              EX   1586-87 3EX    1594-105       3180-192 3EX
MICHAEL NIES             EX   1586-83        1590-107       3176-190    
JAMES GAINES        G    EX   1580-94        1595-115 3EX   3175-209    
BRIAN HUNTER             EX   1578-75        1596-113 1EX   3174-188    
JOBER VELASCO            EX   1580-78        1591-101       3171-179    
BILL RODOLPH        S    EX   1585-77        1586-89        3171-166    
RON DERADOURIAN     S    EX   1581-92        1589-102       3170-194    
BARNEY HIGGINS      S    EX   1574-68        1595-87        3169-155    
DOAN TREVOR         G    EX   1579-88        1585-101       3164-189    
NATE SILVERMAN           EX   1572-80        1591-91        3163-171    
MICHAEL WALKER           EX   1566-69        1594-99        3160-168    
KEVIN THOMAS             EX   1565-56        1594-114       3159-170    
JIM EVENSON         G    EX   1570-75        1584-96        3154-171    
DONALD LINK         S    EX   DNF            1594-108       1594-108 

SHARPSHOOTER               
HAL ABEL                 SS   1570-76        1579-82        3149-158 1SS
MICHAEL TOLIVER          SS   1569-62        1580-65        3149-127    
DANNY FOLEY         I    SS   1562-61        1564-61        3126-122    
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER   S    SS   1518-40        1546-60        3064-100    
DARRELL MALSTROM    S    SS   1571-74 1SS    1393-86        2964-160    
THOMAS ALVES        S    SS   1368-46        1587-97 1SS    2955-143

MARKSMEN            
MICHAEL HAGESTAD    I    MK   1584-73 1MK    1589-87 1MK    3173-160 1MK
WILLIAM MORRIS      I    MK   1582-95        1579-82        3161-177    
ANDREW KRAUSE            MK   1571-60        1565-64        3136-124    
STEVEN MATHE             MK   1550-54        1566-68        3116-122    
MARCIA GIBSON       W    MK   1548-52        1548-62        3096-114    
SHA LENE RODOLPH    W    MK   1513-34        1561-57        3074-91     
FRANK MIER          J    MK   1534-42        1516-36        3050-78  

F-CLASS 
JIM MURPHY S    UN   1593-121 *MW*  1587-110 *MW*  3180-231 *MW*
JOHN ANDRES S    UN   1578-100 1MA   1581-94  2MA   3159-194 1MA
ROCKY FELIX      UN   1576-101 2MA   1571-89        3147-190 2MA
ANDREW CYR      UN   1564-77        1582-104 1MA   3146-181
ALLEN ELLIOTT S    UN   1566-85        1566-79        3132-164
JACK CHAMBERLIN      UN   1550-77        1549-77        3099-154  
PHIL MASSOURIS S    UN   1542-61        1554-73        3096-134 
BILL TREDER S    UN   1493-36        1480-26        2973- 62



   FINAL RESULTS – WILDCAT 6400 CHAMPIONSHIP _

   DAY #1 AGG  DAY #2 AGG    DAY #3 AGG  DAY #4 AGG   Grand AGG.
HIGH MASTER
MICHAEL MCPHAIL           HM 1600-134*MW* 1599-139     1599-129 1HM 1600-143 3HM 6398-545*MW*
JUSTIN TRACY              HM 1599-128 2HM 1600-147*MW* 1597-125 2HM 1600-144 2HM 6396-544 2MW
REYA KEMPLY         W     HM 1598-134 3HM 1600-138 2HM 1596-127     1600-142     6394-541 3MW
ERIC UPTAGRAFFT           HM 1600-129 1HM 1595-139     1599-135*MW* 1599-148     6393-551 1HM
STEVE GOFF                HM 1597-131     1599-140 3HM 1596-115     1600-147*MW* 6392-533 2HM
NANCY TOMPKINS      W     HM 1596-124     1599-137     1595-109     1600-146 1HM 6390-516HiWo
PETER CHURCH        G     HM 1595-121     1598-132     1597-114 3HM 1600-133     6390-500HiGS
KEVIN NEVIS               HM 1596-131     1598-133     1595-114     1599-139     6388-517 3HM
CAMERON KEATING           HM 1592-100     1599-131     1593-102     1600-138     6384-471    
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE   W     HM 1598-123     1595-121     1594-115     1595-130     6382-489    
LONES WIGGER        S     HM 1594-120     1597-121     1590-100     1600-132     6381-473HiSr
JOE FARMER          G     HM 1585-96      1600-143 1HM 1595-109     1599-136     6379-484    
ED FOLEY            G     HM 1593-106     1596-125     1589-98      1599-123     6377-452    
RICHARD LAYTON            HM 1590-99      1597-109     1584-105     1598-138     6369-451    
WILLIAM NEFF IV           HM 1585-89      1598-125     1589-94      1596-115     6368-423

MASTER    
ALLISON VILLA       IW    MA 1599-118 2MA 1597-118 2MA 1598-117 1MA 1599-138 2MA 6393-491HiJr
ALLEN THOMAS              MA 1597-120     1597-133 1MA 1592-112     1599-142 1MA 6385-507 1MA
KEN NELSON          S     MA 1600-105 1MA 1592-118     1594-92 2MA  1595-131     6381-446 2MA
MATTHEW LIAO        I     MA 1587-86      1596-124     1588-89      1598-129     6369-428    
CALEB COOPER        G     MA 1586-86      1593-120     1587-95      1599-118     6365-419    
BARRY SMITH         G     MA 1583-88      1597-110     1582-86      1593-102     6355-386    
GURSANT SINGH             MA 1586-79      1592-97      1582-84      1593-90      6353-350    
GEORGE FEUCHT             MA 1574-74      1573-86      1574-73      1575-71      6296-304
    
EXPERT
OLIVER MILANOVIC          EX 1591-104     1597-124 1EX 1588-103 2EX 1595-117 2EX 6371-448 1EX
JOHN GILES          S     EX 1594-112 2EX 1595-105     1591-95 1EX  1590-90      6370-402 2EX
JAMES GAINES        G     EX 1592-122 3EX 1597-122 2EX 1580-94      1595-115 3EX 6364-453 3EX
MICHAEL NIES              EX 1590-102     1593-99      1586-83      1590-107     6359-391    
ROB NABOWER               EX 1581-86      1597-103 3EX 1586-87 3EX  1594-105     6358-381    
RON DERADOURIAN     S     EX 1594-117 1EX 1591-107     1581-92      1589-102     6355-418    
JOBER VELASCO             EX 1579-67      1588-91      1580-78      1591-101     6338-337    
BRIAN HUNTER              EX 1575-84      1586-88      1578-75      1596-113 1EX 6335-360    
BARNEY HIGGINS      S     EX 1579-78      1586-111     1574-68      1595-87      6334-344    
NATE SILVERMAN            EX 1578-74      1583-78      1572-80      1591-91      6324-323    
BILL RODOLPH        S     EX 1571-85      1581-87      1585-77      1586-89      6323-338    
JIM EVENSON         G     EX 1584-82      1584-102     1570-75      1584-96      6322-355    
MICHAEL WALKER            EX 1571-66      1590-102     1566-69      1594-99      6321-336    
DOAN TREVOR         G     EX 1565-69      1576-78      1579-88      1585-101     6305-336    
KEVIN THOMAS              EX 1524-46      1587-101     1565-56      1594-114     6270-317    
DONALD LINK         S     EX   DNF        1578-76        DNF        1594-108     3172-184
    
SHARPSHOOTER
MICHAEL TOLIVER           SS 1576-78      1579-71      1569-62      1580-65      6304-276 1SS
HAL ABEL                  SS 1577-81 1SS  1565-72      1570-76      1579-82      6291-311    
THOMAS ALVES        S     SS 1561-61      1580-76      1561-51      1587-97 1SS  6289-285    
DANNY FOLEY         I     SS 1559-56      1566-58      1562-61      1564-61      6251-236    
BRUCE PAUL ELSNER   S     SS 1544-48      1545-52      1518-40      1546-60      6153-200    
DARRELL MALSTROM    S     SS 1560-77      1589-85 1SS  1571-74 1SS  1393-86      6113-322
    
MARKSMEN
MICHAEL HAGESTAD    I     MK 1563-53      1584-70 1MK  1584-73 1MK  1589-87 1MK  6320-283 1MK
WILLIAM MORRIS      I     MK 1576-69 1MK  1576-77 2MK  1582-95      1579-82      6313-323 2MK
ANDREW KRAUSE             MK 1568-73 2MK  1574-74      1571-60      1565-64      6278-271    
MARCIA GIBSON       W     MK 1565-64      1541-60      1548-52      1548-62      6202-238    
STEVEN MATHE              MK 1517-40      1554-42      1550-54      1566-68      6187-204    
FRANK MIER          J     MK 1538-48      1536-45      1534-42      1516-36      6124-171    
SHA LENE RODOLPH    W     MK 1496-35      1538-47      1513-34      1561-57      6108-173    
GABE ARECHEDERRA    J     MK 1341-37      199-9          DNF          DNF        1540-46  

SCOPE 
JACK A. ARNOLD      S   A MA 1594-117 1A  1591-103 2A  1595-109 1A  1596-116 1A  6376-445 1A 
PHILLIP MEYERS      S   A EX 1584-99      1592-109 1A  1595-104 2A  1590-108     6361-420 2A 



JOHN HOFFMAN        G   A EX 1587-96 2A   1589-98      1590-96      1591-105     6357-395    
FRANK LUCERO        S   A EX 1585-89      1586-92      1592-87      1590-99      6353-367    
CONRAD LEROUX       S   A EX 1585-81      1571-88      1577-88      1592-95 2F   6325-352    
RON PIOTROWSKI      G   A EX 1580-78      1564-84      1576-87      1582-74      6302-323    
PAUL SEYLER         S   A SS 1568-69      1588-81      1569-89      1575-77      6300-316    
KAY G ANDERSON      G   A EX 1573-68      1571-70      1569-72      1574-70      6287-280    
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY G   A EX 1574-81      1565-58      1559-64      1574-69      6272-272    
PATRICK CHERRY      G   A SS 1536-50      1535-52      1554-68      1564-62      6189-232    
WILLIAM SILVERMAN   S   A EX   DNF          DNF        1577-80      1590-100     3167-180    

F-CLASS
JIM MURPHY S    UN  1592-104     1589-110     1593-121     1587-110     6361-445*MW* 
JOHN ANDRES S    UN  1576-86      1565-93      1578-100     1581-94      6300-373 HiSr
ANDREW CYR      UN  1566-86      1587-100     1564-77      1582-104     6299-367 1MA
ROCKY FELIX      UN  1579-86      1567-77      1576-101     1571-89      6293-353 2MA
ALLEN ELLIOTT S    UN  1543-77      1558-71      1566-85      1566-79      6233-312
PHIL MASSOURIS S    UN  1569-85      1567-90      1542-61      1554-73      6232-309
JACK CHAMBERLIN      UN  1538-69      1555-69      1550-77      1549-66      6192-281
BILL TREDER S    UN  DNF          1493-36      1480-26      1493-36      2973-62         

    


